SR/NO.

O 00 NO UL B WN -

N NNNNRRRRRRRRR R
B WNR OWOVOKOKNOUDAWNIERO

NAME

RAVINDRA KUMAR DUBEY
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
SANJAY KUMAR

SHRIKANT VERMA

HARI GOVIND

AKHILESH KUMAR PANDEY
ASHOK KUMAR DWIVEDI

SHRI BHUPENDRA KUMAR ASTHANA

AKHILESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
SHYAM NARAYAN YADAV
SAYYED SHABIB RIZWI
MANDEEP SINGH
PRABHUNATH YADAV
GOPAL KUMAR SHUKLA
PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA
OM PRAKASH

VINAY KUMAR SINGH
SATISH KUMAR SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH
OM PRAKASH SINGH
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH
CHANDRAJEET KUSHWAHA
RAVISHANKAR SINGH
RISHIKESH KUMAR

ATTEDENCE SHEET 2021-22
DATE/TIME DATE/TIME  DATE
11/1/2021 11/2/2021 11/3

DEPARTMENT IN OUT IN OUT IN

EDUCATION 10.01 12:03 10.2 12.05 10
EDUCATION 9:59 12:59 10.01 12.58 10
EDUCATION 10.35 2:36 10.03 212 10.1
EDUCATION 10.05 11.45 10.12 11.45 10.1
EDUCATION 11.02 1:36 10.15 1:.05 11:01
EDUCATION 10.35 12.35 10.02 12.36 10:31
EDUCATION 11.29 3.02 11:03 3:.05 111
EDUCATION 10.015 2.02 10.05 2.15 10.1
EDUCATION 10.35 2:31 10:31 2:35 10:30
EDUCATION 12.32  3.31 1231 3.32 123
EDUCATION CL CL 11:00 3:00 11:02
EDUCATION 10:02 2:00 10:02 2:03 10:03
EDUCATION 10:05 2:01 10:03 2:03 AB

EDUCATION 10:02 3:30 10:31 3:32 10:31
EDUCATION 10:30 12:30 10:32 12:29 10;36
EDUCATION AB AB 10:'00 1:00 10:01
EDUCATION 9:59 1:59 10:03 2:02 10:02
EDUCATION 9:25 2:50 9:30 2:51 9:32
EDUCATION 10:05 2:54 10:00 2:21 10:03
EDUCATION 10:03 3:00 10:03 2:19 9:58
EDUCATION AB AB 11:30 2:00 11:29
EDUCATION 10:03 2:00 10:00 2:00 10:02
EDUCATION 10.45 2:30 10:45 2:30 10:44
EDUCATION 10:02 3:05 10:00 :03:26 10:09



/TIME
/2021
ouT
12.05
1:03
2:05
11.46
1:06
12:32
3:06
2.16
2:03
3:32
2:59
2:05
AB
3:31
12:36
1:05
2:03
2:55
3.03
3:00
2:01
2:06
2:58
2:59

DATE/TIME  DATE/TIME
11/4/2021 11/5/2021
IN OUT IN ouT
10:02 12:06 S S
10:05 1:03 U U
10:01 2:05 N N
10.14 11.49D D
10:16 1:07 A A
CL CL Y Y
11:04 3:02
10.03 2:16 S S
10:31 2:05 U U
12:03 3:30 N N
11:01 2:59D D
10:.00 2:01 A A
10:03 2:05Y Y
10:32  3:12
10:29 12:31S S
10:03 1:10 U U
9:57 2:.05N N
9:32 2:49D D
10:05 2:34 A A
10:03 2:36Y Y
11:02 2:01
10:02 11:59
10:01 3:05
9:59 3:02

DATE/TIME
11/6/2021

IN
10:05
AB
10:03
10.16
10:00
10:05
11:03
10.14
10:29
CL
11:00
10:03
10:05
10:08
10:29
10:03
9:57
9:32
10:05
10:03
CL
10:02
10:03
10:01

ouT
12:05
AB
2:05
12:01
1:10
12:05
03;05

2:12 CL

2:13
CL

3:00

2:30

2:39

3:01 CL

12:31

1:10 AB

2:05
2:49
2:34
2:36
CL
12:00
12:05
3:00

DATE/TIME
11/7/2021
ouT
10:03 12:59
10:00 1:05
10:00 02:011
10:03 12:30
9:59 1:00
9:59 12:05
11:00  2:59
CL
10:27
11:59
10:59
10:01
10:03
CL
10:30 12:30
AB
9:59
9:25
10:05
10:03
12.32
10:00
10:06
10:01

2:15
3:29
2:59
2:39
2:39

1:59
2:50
2:54
3:00
3.31
2:00
12:06
3:03

DATE/TIME
11/8/2021

IN

10:03

9:48
10:02
10:03
10:01

9:58
11:00
10:10
10:10
12:02
11:01
10:06
10:01
10:09
10:30

10:'00

10:03

9:30
10:00
10:03
12.31
10:02
10:01

9:54

ouT

1:05
1:05
2:12
2:58
1:03
12:12
3:00
2:11
2:16
2:55
3:11
3:10
2:41
2:54
12:30
3:32
12:29
1:00
2:02
2:51
2:21
2:12
12:30
3:01

DATE/TIME DATE,
11/9/2021 11/10
IN ouT IN
10:05 12:05 10:03
AB AB 10:00
10:03 2:05 10:00
10.2 12:01 10:03
10:00 1:10 9:59
10:05 12:05 9:59
11:03 03;05 11:00
10.1 2:12 CL
10:29 2:13 10:27
CL CL 11:59
11:00 3:00 10:59
10:03 2:30 10:01
10:05 2:39 10:03
10:08 3:01 CL
10:29 12:31 10:30
10:03 1:10 AB
9:57 2:05 9:59
9:32 2:49 9:25
10:05 2:34 10:05
10:03 2:36  10:03
CL CL 12.32
10:02 12:00 10:00
10:03 12:05 10:06
10:01 3:00 10:01



ITIME
/2021
ouT
12:59
1:05
02:011
12:30
1:00
12:05
2:59
CL
2:15
3:29
2:59
2:39
2:39
CL
12:30
AB
1:59
2:50
2:54
3:00
3.31
2:00
12:06
3:03

DATE/TIME
11/11/2021
IN ouT IN
10:03 1:05 S
9:48 1:.05 U
10:02 2:12 N
10:03 2:58 D
10:01 1:03 A
9:58 12:12Y
11:00 3:00
10:10 2:11S
10:10 2:16 U
12:02 2:55 N
11:.01 3:11 D
10:06 3:10 A
10:01 2:41 Y
10:09 2:54
10:30 12:30
10:'00 3:32S
10:03 12:29 U
9:30 1:00 N
10:00 2:02 D
10:03 2:51 A
12.31 2:21 Y
10:02 2:12
10:01 12:30
9:54 3:01

DATE/TIME
11/12/2021
ouT

S
u
N
D
A
Y

<> OzZzCwWwv

<> OzZzCwWwv

DATE/TIME DATE/TIME
11/13/2021 11/14/2021
IN ouT ouT
10:05 12:05 10:03 12:59
AB AB 10:00 1:05
10:03 2:05 10:00 02:011
10.16 12:01 10:03 12:30
10:00 1:10 9:59 1:00
10:05 12:05 9:59 12:05
11:03 03,05 11:00 2:59
10.14 2:12 CL CL
10:29 2:13  10:27 2:15
CL CL 11:59 3:29
11:00 3:00 10:59 2:59
10:03 2:30 10:01 2:39
10:05 2:39 10:03 2:39
10:08 3:01 CL CL
10:29 12:31 10:30 12:30
10:03 1:10 AB AB
9:.57 2:05 9:59 1:59
9:32 2:49 9:25 2:50
10:05 2:34 10:05 2:54
10:03 2:36 10:03 3:00
CL CL 12.32 3.31
10:02 12:00 10:00 2:00
10:03 12:05 10:06 12:06
10:01 3:00 10:01 3:03

DATE/TIME
11/15/2021
IN ouT

10:03 1:05
9:48 1:05
10:02  2:12
10:03 2:58
10:01 1:03
9:58 12:12
11:00 3:00
10:10 2:11
10:10 2:16
12:02 2:55
11:01 3:11
10:06 3:10
10:01 2:41
10:09 2:54
10:30 12:30
10:'00 3:32
10:03 12:29
9:30 1:00
10:00 2:02
10:03 2:51
1231 2:21
10:02 2:12
10:01 12:30

9:54

3:01

DATE/TIME
11/16/2021
IN ouT
10:03 1:05
9:48 1:05
10:02 2:12
10:03 2:58
10:01 1:03
9:58 12:12
11:00 3:00
10:10 2:11
10:10 2:16
12:02 2:55
11:01 3:11
10:06 3:10
10:01 2:41
10:09 2:54
10:30 12:30
10:'00 3:32
10:03 12:29
9:30 1:00
10:00 2:02
10:03 2:51
12.31 2:21
10:02 2:12
10:01 12:30
9:54 3:01



ATTEDENCE SHEET 2021-22

DATE/TIME DATE/TIME DATE/TIME DATE/TIME DATE/
17-1121 11/18/2021 11/19/2021 11/20/2021 11/21,
SR/NO. NAME DEPARTMEIN ouT IN OuUT IN OUT IN OUT IN
1 RAVINDRA EDUCATIOI 10.01  12:03 10.2 12.05S S 10:02 12:06 10:05
2 RAJESH KU EDUCATIOI 9:59 12:59 10.01 1258 U u 10:05 1:03 AB
3 SANJAY KU EDUCATIOI 10.35 2:36 10.03 212N N 10:01 2:05 10:03
4 SHRIKANT 'EDUCATIOI 10.05 11.45 10.12 1145D D 10.14 115 10.2
5 HARI GOVIIEDUCATIOI 11.02 1:36 10.15 1:05 A A 10:16 1:07 10:00
6 AKHILESH FEDUCATIOI 10.35 1235 10.02 12.36Y Y CL CL 10:05
7 ASHOK KUI EDUCATIOI 11.29 3.02 11:03 3:05 11:04 3:02 11:03
8 SHRI BHUP EDUCATIOI 10.015 2.02 1005 215S 10.03 2:16 10.1
9 AKHILESH FEDUCATIOI 10.35 2:31  10:31 235U 10:31 2:05 10:29
10 SHYAM NA EDUCATIOI 12.32 331 1231 332N 12:03 3:30 CL
11 SAYYED SH EDUCATIOI CL CL 11:00 3:00 D S 11:01 2:59 11:00
12 MANDEEP EDUCATIOI 10:02 2:00 10:02 2:03 A u 10:00 2:01 10:03
13 PRABHUNZ EDUCATIOI 10:05 2:01 10:03 2:03Y N 10:03 2:05 10:05
14 GOPAL KUl EDUCATIOI 10:02 3:30  10:31 3:32S D 10:32 3:12 10:08
15 PANKAJ KU EDUCATIOI 10:30  12:30 10:32 12:29 U A 10:29 12:31 10:29
16 OM PRAKA EDUCATIOI AB AB 10:'00 1:00 N Y 10:03 1:10 10:03
17 VINAY KUN EDUCATIOI 9:59 1:59 10:03 2:02D S 9:57 2:05 9:57
18 SATISH KUI EDUCATIOI 9:25 2:50 9:30 2:51A u 9:32 2:49 9:32
19 DEEPAK KU EDUCATIOI 10:05 2:54 10:.00 2:21Y N 10:05 2:34 10:05
20 OM PRAKA EDUCATIOI 10:03 3:00 10:03 2:19 D 10:03 2:36 10:03
21 ASHISH KU EDUCATIOI AB AB 11:30 2:00 A 11:02 2:01 CL
22 CHANDRAIJ EDUCATIOI 10:03 2:00 10:00 2:00 Y 10:02 11:59 10:02
23 RAVISHANIEDUCATIOI 10.45 2:30  10:45 2:30 10:01 3:05 10:03
24 RISHIKESH EDUCATIOI 10:02 3:05 10:00 :03:26 9:59 3:02 10:01



TIME  DATE/TIME
/2021 11/22/2021
OUT IN ouT
12:05 10:03 12:59
AB 10:00 1:05
2:05 10:00 02:011
12:01 10:03 12:30
1:10 9:59 1:00
12:05 9:59 12:05
03;05 11:00 2:59
2:12 CL CL
2:13 10:27 2:15
CL 11:59 3:29
3:00 10:59 2:59
2:30 10:01 2:39
2:39 10:03 2:39
3:01 CL CL
12:31 10:30 12:30
1:10 AB AB
2:05 9:59 1:59
2:49 9:25 2:50
2:34 10:05 2:54
2:36  10:03 3:00
CL 12.32 331
12:00 10:00 2:00
12:05 10:06 12:06
3:00 10:01 3:03

DATE/TIME DATE/TIME  DATE/TIME DATE/TIME DATE/TIME DATE/T
11/23/2021  11/24/2021 11/25/2021 11/26/2021 #i#HitH# HiHHHH
IN ouT IN OUT IN out s S IN OUT IN
10:03 1:05 10:05 1:05A A U U 10:02 12:06 10:05
9:48 1:05 AB 1:05V \Y N N 10:05 1:03 AB
10:02 2:12 10:03 2:12K K D D 10:01 2:05 10:03
10:03 2:58 10.16 2:58 A A A A 10.14 11.5 10.16
10:01 1:03 10:00 1:03S S Y Y 10:16 1:07 10:00
9:58 12:12 10:05 12:12 CL CL 10:05
11:00 3:.00 11:03 3:00 A A S S 11:04 3:02 11:03
10:10 2:11 10.14 2:11V \Y U U 10.03 2:16 10.14
10:10 2:16 10:29 2:16K K N N 10:31 2:05 10:29
12:02 2:55 CL 2:55 A A D D 12:03 3:30 CL
11:01 3:11 11:00 3:11S S A A 11:01 2:59 11:00
10:06 3:10 10:03 3:10 Y Y 10:00 2:01 10:03
10:01 2:41 10:05 2:41 A 10:03 2:05 10:05
10:09 2:54 10:08 2:54 A \Y S S 10:32 3:12 10:08
10:30 12:30 10:29 12:30V K U U 10:29 12:31 10:29
10:'00 3:32 10:03 3:32K A N N 10:03 1:10 10:03
10:03 12:29 9:57 12:29 A S D D 9:57 2:05 9:57
9:30 1:00 9:32 1:00S A A 9:32 2:49 9:32
10:00 2:02 10:05 2:02 A A Y Y 10:05 2:34 10:05
10:03 2:51 10:03 2:51V \Y 10:03 2:36 10:03
12.31 2:21 CL 2:21 K K 11:02 2:01 CL
10:02 2:12 10:02 2:12 A A 10:02 11:59 10:02
10:01 12:30 10:03 12:30S S 10:01 3:05 10:03
9:54 3:01 10:01 3:01 9:59 3:02 10:01



IME DATE/TIME
HHHHHHE
OUT IN ouT
12:05 10:03 12:59
AB 10:00 1:05
2:05 10:00 02:011
12:01 10:03 12:30
1:10 9:59 1:00
12:05 9:59 12:05
03;05 11:00 2:59
2:12 CL CL
2:13 10:27 2:15
CL 11:59 3:29
3:00 10:59 2:59
2:30 10:01 2:39
2:39 10:03 2:39
3:01 CL CL
12:31 10:30 12:30
1:10 AB AB
2:05 9:59 1:59
2:49 9:25 2:50
2:34 10:05 2:54
2:36 10:03 3:00
CL 12.32 3.31
12:00 10:00 2:00
12:05 10:06 12:06
3:00 10:01 3:03

DATE/TIME DATE/TIME
HHH 31-11-21
IN ouT IN ouT
10:03 1:05 10:05 12:59
9:48 1:05 AB AB
10:02 2:12 10:03 02:011
10:03 2:58 10.16 12:30
10:01 1:03 10:00 1:00
9:58 12:12 10:05 12:05
11:00 3:00 11:03 2:59
10:10 2:11 CL CL
10:10 2:16 10:29 2:15
12:02 2:55 CL CL
11:01 3:11 11:00 2:59
10:06 3:10 10:03 2:39
10:01 2:41 10:05 2:39
10:09 2:54 CL CL
10:30 12:30 10:29 12:30
10:'00 3:32 10:03 1:10
10:03 12:29 9:57 1:59
9:30 1:00 9:32 2:50
10:00 2:02 10:05 2:54
10:03 2:51 10:03 3:00
12.31 2:21 12:32 3.31
10:02 2:12 10:02 2:00
10:01 12:30 10:03 12:06
9:54 3:01 10:01 3:03



SR/NO.

O 00 NO UL B WN -

N NNNNRRRRPRRRRPRPRPR
A WNPOOOOKNOOO U™ WNLPRLO

NAME

RAVINDRA KUMAR DUBEY
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
SANJAY KUMAR
SHRIKANT VERMA

HARI GOVIND

AKHILESH KUMAR PANDEY
ASHOK KUMAR DWIVEDI

SHRI BHUPENDRA KUMAR ASTHANA

AKHILESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
SHYAM NARAYAN YADAV
SAYYED SHABIB RIZWI
MANDEEP SINGH
PRABHUNATH YADAV
GOPAL KUMAR SHUKLA
PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA
OM PRAKASH

VINAY KUMAR SINGH
SATISH KUMAR SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH
OM PRAKASH SINGH
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH
CHANDRAJEET KUSHWAHA
RAVISHANKAR SINGH
RISHIKESH KUMAR

ATTEDENCE SHEET 2021-22

DATE/TIME DATE/TIME  DATE/TIME DATE/TIME DATE/TIME DATE/TIME DATE/

1/1/2022 1/2/2022 1/3/2022 1/4/2022 1/5/2022 1/6/2022 1/7/2022
DEPARTMENT IN ouTt IN OUT IN OuT IN ouT OouT IN ouT IN
EDUCATION 10:02 12:06 S S 10:03 12:59 10:03 1:05 10:05 1:05 10:02 12:06 10:03
EDUCATION 10:05 1.03U U 10:00 1:05 9:48 1:05 AB AB 10:05 1:03 10:00
EDUCATION 10:01 2:05N N 10:00 02:011 10:02 2:12 10:03 2:12 10:01  2:05 10:00
EDUCATION 10.14 11.49D D 10:03 12:30 10:03 2:58 10.16  2:58 10.14 11.49 10:03
EDUCATION 10:16 1.07A A 9:59 1:00 10:01 1:03 10:00 1:03 10:16  1:07 9:59
EDUCATION CL CL Y Y 9:59 12:05 9:58 12:12 10:05 12:12 CL CL 9:59
EDUCATION 11:04 3:02 11:.00 2:59 11:00 3:00 11:03 3:00 11:04  3:02 11:00
EDUCATION 10.03 2:16 S S CL CL 10:10 2:11  10.14 211 10.03 2:16 CL
EDUCATION 10:31 205U U 10:27 2:15 10:10 2:16 10:29  2:16 10:31  2:05 10:27
EDUCATION 12:03 330N N 11:59  3:29 12:02 2:55CL CL 12:03  3:30 11:59
EDUCATION 11:01 2:59D D 10:59 259 11:01 3:11 11:.00 3:11 11:01  2:59 10:59
EDUCATION 10:00 2:01A A 10:.01 2:39 10:06 3:10 10:03 3:10 10:00 2:01 10:01
EDUCATION 10:03 2:05Y Y 10:03 2:39 10:01 2:41 10:.05 241 10:03  2:05 10:03
EDUCATION 10:32 3:12 CL CL 10:09 2:54 10:08 2:54 10:32 3:12 CL
EDUCATION 10:29 12:31S S 10:30 12:30 10:30 12:30 10:29 12:30 10:29 12:31 10:30
EDUCATION 10:03 1:10U U AB AB 10:'00 3:32 10:03  3:32 10:03 1:10 AB
EDUCATION 9:57 2:05N N 9:59 1:59 10:03 12:29 9:57 12:29 9:57  2:05 9:59
EDUCATION 9:32 2:49D D 9:25  2:50 9:30 1:00 9:32  1:00 9:32 2:49 9:25
EDUCATION 10:05 2:34A A 10:05 2:54 10:00 2:02 10:05 2:02 10:05 2:34 10:05
EDUCATION 10:03 2:36Y Y 10:.03 3:00 10:03 2:51 10:03 2:51 10:03  2:36 10:03
EDUCATION 11:02 2:01S S 1232 331 1231 2:21  12:32  2:21 11:02  2:01 12.32
EDUCATION 10:02 11:59 U U 10:.00 2:00 10:02 2:12 10:02 2:12 10:02 11:59 10:00
EDUCATION 10:01 3:05N N 10:06 12:06 10:01 12:30 10:03 12:30 10:01  3:05 10:06
EDUCATION 9:59 3:02D D 10:.01  3:03 9:54 3:01 10:.01 3:01 9:59  3:02 10:01



TIME
1/8/2022
ouTt IN
12:59 10:03
1:05 9:48
02:011 10:02
12:30 10:03
1:00 10:01
12:05 9:58
2:59 11:00
CL 10:10
2:15 10:10
3:29 12:02
2:59 11:01
2:39 10:06
2:39 10:01
CL 10:09
12:30 10:30
AB 10:'00
1:59 10:03
2:50 9:30
2:54 10:00
3:00 10:03
3.31 12.31
2:00 10:02
12:06 10:01
3:03 9:54

ouTt

DATE/TIME

1:.05 S
1.05U
2:12 N
2:58 D
1:03 A
12:12° Y
3:00
2:11S
2:16 U
2:55 N
3:11 D
3:10 A
2:41Y
2:54
12:30 S
3:32 U
12:29 N
1:00 D
2:02 A
2:51Y
2:21
2:12
12:30
3:01

DATE/TIME
1/9/2022

IN ouTt

<>»O0OZ2Cw <>»O0OZ2Cw

<>»O0OZz2Cw

DATE/TIME DATE/TIME
1/10/2022 2/11/2022
IN IN ouTt
10:03 1:05 10:03 12:59
9:48 1:05 10:00 1:05
10:02 2:12 10:00 02:011
10:03 2:58 10:03 12:30
10:01 1:03 9:59 1:00
9:58 12:12 9:59 12:05
11:00 3:00 11:00 2:59
10:10 2:11 CL CL
10:10 2:16 10:27 2:15
12:02 2:55 11:59 3:29
11:01 3:11 10:59 2:59
10:06 3:10 10:01 2:39
10:01 2:41 10:03 2:39
10:09 2:54 CL CL
10:30 12:30 10:30 12:30
10:'00 3:32 AB AB
10:03 12:29 9:59 1:59
9:30 1:00 9:25 2:50
10:00 2:02 10:05 2:54
10:03 2:51 10:03 3:00
12.31 2:21 12.32 3.31
10:02 2:12 10:00 2:00
10:01 12:30 10:06 12:06
9:54 3:01 10:01 3:03

1/12/2022

10:'00

DATE/TIME DATE/TIME
1/13/2022
IN ouTt
10:03 1:05 10:03 12:59
9:48 1:05 10:00 1:05
10:02 2:12 10:00 02:011
10:03 2:58 10:03 12:30
10:01 1:03 9:59 1:00
9:58 12:12 9:59 12:05
11:00 3:00 11:00 2:59
10:10 2:11 CL CL
10:10 2:16 10:27 2:15
12:02 2:55 11:59 3:29
11:01 3:11 10:59 2:59
10:06 3:10 10:01 2:39
10:01 2:41 10:03 2:39
10:09 2:54 CL CL
10:30 12:30 10:30 12:30
3:32 AB AB
10:03 12:29 9:59 1:59
9:30 1:00 9:25 2:50
10:00 2:02 10:05 2:54
10:03 2:51 10:03 3:00
12.31 2:21 12.32 3.31
10:02 2:12 10:00 2:00
10:01 12:30 10:06 12:06
9:54 3:01 10:01 3:03

10:'00

DATE/TIME DATE/TIME
1/14/2022 1/15/2022
OuT IN ouT
10:03  1:05 10:03 12:59
9:48 1:05 10:00 1:05
10:02  2:12 10:00 02:011
10:03  2:58 10:03 12:30
10:.01 1:03 9:59 1:00
9:58 12:12 9:59 12:05
11:00  3:00 11:00 2:59
10:10 2:11 CL CL
10:10 2:16 10:27 2:15
12:02  2:55 11:59 3:29
11:.01  3:11 10:59 2:59
10:06  3:10 10:01 2:39
10:.01  2:41 10:03 2:39
10:09 254 CL CL
10:30 12:30 10:30 12:30
3:32 AB AB
10:03 12:29 9:59 1:59
9:30 1:00 9:25 2:50
10:00 2:02 10:05 2:54
10:.03 2:51 10:03 3:00
1231 2:21 12.32 3.31
10:02  2:12 10:00 2:00
10:01 12:30 10:06 12:06
9:54 3:01 10:01 3:03



DATE/TIME

1/16/2022
IN

<>»O0OZ2Cw <>»O0OZ2Cw

<>»O0OzZz2Cw

ouT

<rozcw <rozcw

<rozcw

DATE/TIME
1/17/2022
IN ouT
10:03 12:59
10:00 1:05
10:00 02:011
10:03 12:30
9:59 1:00
9:59  12:05
11:00 2:59
CL CL
10:27 2:15
11:59 3:29
10:59 2:59
10:01 2:39
10:03 2:39
CL CL
10:30 12:30
AB AB
9:59 1:59
9:25 2:50
10:05 2:54
10:03 3:00
12.32 3.31
10:00 2:00
10:06 12:06

10:01 3:03

DATE/TIME DATE/TIME
1/18/2022 1/19/2022
IN ouT IN ouTt
10:03 1:05 10:03 12:59
9:48 1:05 10:00 1:05
10:02 2:12 10:00 02:011
10:03 2:58 10:03 12:30
10:01 1:03 9:59 1:00
9:58 12:12 9:59 12:05
11:00 3:00 11:00 2:59
10:10 2:11 CL CL
10:10 2:16 10:27 2:15
12:02 2:55 11:59 3:29
11:01 3:11 10:59 2:59
10:06 3:10 10:01 2:39
10:01 2:41 10:03 2:39
10:09 2:54 CL CL
10:30 12:30 10:30 12:30
10:'00 3:32 AB AB
10:03 12:29 9:59 1:59
9:30 1:00 9:25 2:50
10:00 2:02 10:05 2:54
10:03 2:51 10:03 3:00
12.31 2:21 12.32 3.31
10:02 2:12 10:00 2:00
10:01 12:30 10:06 12:06
9:54 3:01 10:01 3:03

1/20/2022

10:'00

DATE/TIME DATE/TIME
1/21/2022
ouTt IN ouTt

10:03 1:05 10:03 12:59
9:48 1:05 10:00 1:05
10:02 2:12 10:00 02:011
10:03 2:58 10:03 12:30
10:01 1:03 9:59 1:00
9:58 12:12 9:59 12:05
11:00 3:00 11:00 2:59

10:10 2:11 CL CL
10:10 2:16 10:27  2:15
12:02 2:55 11:59 3:29
11:01 3:11 10:59  2:59
10:06 3:10 10:01 2:39
10:01 2:41 10:03 2:39

10:09 2:54 CL CL
10:30 12:30 10:30 12:30

3:32 AB AB
10:03  12:29 9:59 1:59
9:30 1:00 9:25 2:50
10:00 2:02 10:05 2:54
10:03 2:51 10:03 3:00
12.31 2:21 1232 331
10:02 2:12 10:00 2:00
10:01  12:30 10:06 12:06
9:54 3:01 10:01 3:03

DATE/TIME

HiHHHH#
IN
10:03
9:48
10:02
10:03
10:01
9:58
11:00
10:10
10:10
12:02
11:01
10:06
10:01
10:09
10:30
10:'00
10:03
9:30
10:00
10:03
12.31
10:02
10:01
9:54

ouTt

1:.05 S
1.05 U
2:12 N
2:58 D
1:03 A
12:12 Y
3:00
2:11
2:16
2:55
3:11S
3:10 U
2:41 N
2:54 D
12:30 A
3:32Y
12:29
1:00 S
2:02 U
2:51 N
2:21D
2:12 A
12:30 Y
3:01

DATE/TIME
HEHEHTHH
IN

DATE/TIME

1/24/2022

OUT IN

S
u
N
D
A
Y

10:03

9:48
10:02
10:03
10:01

9:58
11:00
10:10
10:10
12:02
11:01
10:06
10:01
10:09
10:30

10:'00

10:03

9:30
10:00
10:03
12.31
10:02
10:01

9:54

ouTt

1:05
1:05
2:12
2:58
1:03
12:12
3:00
2:11
2:16
2:55
3:11
3:10
2:41
2:54
12:30
3:32
12:29
1:00
2:02
2:51
2:21
2:12
12:30
3:01



DATE/TIME DATE/TIME DATE/TIME DATE/TIME DATE/TIME DATE/TIME DATE/TIME

1/25/2022 HHHHHH# HiHHHHH HiHHHHH HHEHAHTH 1/30/2022 1/31/2022
IN ouT IN OouT IN OuUT IN OUT IN OuT IN ouTt

10:03  12:59 10:03 1:05 10:27 2:15 10:10 2:16 10:27 2:15S S 10:03 12:59
10:27 2:15 10:10 2:16 10:27 2:15 10:10 2:16 11:59 3:29 U u 10:27 2:15
11:59 3:29 12:02 2:55 11:59 3:29 12:02 2:55 10:59 2:59 N N 11:59 3:29
10:59 2:59 11:01 3:11 10:59 2:59 11:01 3:11 10:01 2:39D D 10:59 2:59
10:01 2:39 10:06 3:10 10:01 2:39 10:06 3:10 10:03 2:39 A A 10:01 2:39
10:03 2:39 10:01 2:41 10:03 2:39 10:01 2:41 10:27 2:15Y Y 10:03 2:39
10:27 2:15 10:10 2:16 10:27 2:15 10:10 2:16 11:59  3:29 10:27 2:15
11:59 3:29 12:02 2:55 11:59 3:29 12:02  2:55 ss 2:59 11:59 3:29
10:59 2:59 11:01 3:11 10:59 2:59 11:01 3:11 10:01  2:39 10:59 2:59
10:01 2:39 10:06 3:10 10:01 2:39 10:06 3:10 10:03  2:39 10:01 2:39
10:03 2:39 10:01 2:41 10:03 2:39 10:01 2:41 10:27 2:15S S 10:03 2:39
10:27 2:15 10:10 2:16 10:27 2:15 10:10 2:16 11:59 3:29 U u 10:27 2:15
11:59 3:29 12:02 2:55 11:59 3:29 12:02 2:55 10:59 2:59 N N 11:59 3:29
10:59 2:59 11:01 3:11 10:59 2:59 11:01 3:11 10:01 2:39D D 10:59 2:59
10:01 2:39 10:06 3:10 10:01 2:39 10:06 3:10 10:03 2:39 A A 10:01 2:39
10:03 2:39 10:01 2:41 10:03 2:39 10:01 2:41 10:27 2:15Y Y 10:03 2:39
10:03  12:59 10:03 1:05 11:00 3:00 10:27 2:15 11:59  3:29 10:03 12:59
10:00 1:05 9:48 1:05 10:10 2:11 11:59 3:29 10:59  2:59 10:00 1:05
10:00 02:011 10:02 2:12 10:10 2:16 10:59 2:59 10:01  2:39 10:00 02:011

10:03  12:30 10:03 2:58 12:02 2:55 10:01 2:39 10:03  2:39 10:03 12:30
9:59 1:00 10:01 1:03 11:01 3:11 10:03 2:39 10:10 2:16 9:59 1:00
9:59  12:05 9:58 12:12 10:06 3:10 10:27 2:15 10:03 12:59 9:59 12:05
11:00 2:59 11:00 3:00 10:01 2:41 11:59 3:29 10:00 1:05 11:00 2:59

10:03  12:59 10:03 1:05 10:10 2:16 10:59 2:59 10:10 2:16 10:03 12:59
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